TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Construction
Type
Casing
Dielectric
Plate
Encapsulation/Impregnation
Electrical Performance

1.43 IN
200 IN
Discharge Resistor (Discharge time - 3 min to 75V) External
Not exceeding 2000 m
Over Temperature Cut Off
IP40 (With Cable Gland)
3 min to 75V
> 200,000 Operating Hours
IEC 60831-1 & 2 : 2014
M8 : ≤ 4 Nm
50mm Between Units
Not exceed  10% rated voltage
fN Weight (kg)
UN +/- 0.2
Product Code Capacitance (uF) QN IN QN IN QN IN QN IN QN IN W L L1 H Weight
135QELCO0050 3 x  19.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.2 4.2 5.0 3.5 4.6 2.6 4.0 135 175 220 260 4.25
135QELCO0075 3 x 28.9 7.5 8.2 6.8 7.9 6.3 7.5 5.3 6.9 3.9 6.0 135 175 220 260 4.25
135QELCO0100 3 x 38.5 10.0 11.0 9.1 10.5 8.4 10.1 7.0 9.2 5.2 8.0 135 175 220 260 4.25
135QELCO0125 3 x 48.1 12.5 13.7 11.3 13.1 10.4 12.6 8.8 11.5 6.5 10.0 135 175 220 260 4.5
135QELCO0150 3 x 57.7 15.0 16.5 13.6 15.7 12.5 15.1 10.5 13.8 7.9 11.9 135 175 220 260 4.5
135QELCO0200 3 x 77.0 20.0 22.0 18.1 20.9 16.7 20.1 14.0 18.4 10.5 15.9 135 340 365 280 8.5
135QELCO0250 3 x 96.2 25.0 27.5 22.7 26.2 20.9 25.1 17.6 23.0 13.1 19.9 135 340 365 280 8.5
135QELCO0300 3 x 115.5 30.0 33.0 27.2 31.4 25.1 30.2 21.1 27.7 15.7 23.9 135 340 365 280 8.5
135QELCO0350 3 x 134.7 35.0 38.5 31.7 36.7 29.3 35.2 24.6 32.3 18.3 27.9 135 340 365 380 12.0
135QELCO0400 3 x 154.0 40.0 44.0 36.3 41.9 33.4 40.2 28.1 36.9 21.0 31.8 135 340 365 380 12.0
135QELCO0450 3 x 173.2 45.0 49.5 40.8 47.1 37.6 45.2 31.6 41.5 23.6 35.8 135 340 365 380 12.0
135QELCO0500 3 x 192.5 50.0 55.0 45.4 52.4 41.8 50.3 35.1 46.1 26.2 39.8 135 340 365 380 12.5
135QELCO0550 3 x 211.7 55.0 60.5 49.9 57.6 46.0 55.3 38.6 50.7 28.8 43.8 135 340 365 480 12.5
135QELCO0600 3 x 231.0 60.0 66.0 54.4 62.8 50.2 60.3 42.1 55.3 31.4 47.8 135 340 365 480 12.5
135QELCO0650 3 x 250.2 65.0 71.5 59.0 68.1 54.3 65.4 45.7 59.9 34.1 51.7 135 340 365 480 15.0
135QELCO0700 3 x 269.5 70.0 77.0 63.5 73.3 58.5 70.4 49.2 64.5 36.7 55.7 135 340 365 480 15.0
135QELCO0750 3 x 288.7 75.0 82.5 68.0 78.6 62.7 75.4 52.7 69.1 39.3 59.7 135 340 365 480 15.0
135QELCO0800 3 x 308.0 80.0 88.0 72.6 83.8 66.9 80.4 56.2 73.7 41.9 63.7 135 340 365 480 17.5
135QELCO0850 3 x 327.2 85.0 93.5 77.1 89.0 71.1 85.5 59.7 78.3 44.5 67.7 135 340 365 480 17.5
135QELCO0900 3 x 345.5 90.0 99.0 81.6 94.3 75.2 90.5 63.2 83.0 47.2 71.6 135 340 365 480 17.5
135QELCO9500 3 x 365.7 95.0 104.5 86.2 99.5 79.4 95.5 66.7 87.6 49.8 75.6 135 340 365 580 20.0
135QELCO1000 3 x 385.0 100.0 110.0 90.7 104.7 83.6 100.5 70.2 92.2 52.4 79.6 135 340 365 580 20.0
fN Weight (kg)
UN +/- 0.2
Product Code Capacitance (uF) QN IN QN IN QN IN QN IN QN IN W L L1 H Weight
135QELCO0050 3 x  19.2 6.0 6.6 5.4 6.3 5.0 6.0 4.2 5.5 3.1 4.8 135 175 220 260 4.25